
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

156 J. Anderson  1118.0291

15 D. Wilson  918.1012

17 J. Barcia  1018.1723

139 M. Stewart  1118.2194

57 B. Baggett  518.2775

25 R. Sipes  1018.3046

21 B. Wharton  1018.3257

245 L. Vincent  618.4288

65 H. Hewitt  618.4459

48 M. Lemoine  618.44810

46 A. Martin  718.46111

927 P. Larsen  818.50912

60 K. Rusk  1018.66013

678 N. Myers  818.97614

304 B. Ripple  319.22615

283 J. Sipes  519.25516

129 V. Mckiddie  419.30217

505 S. Lipanovich  619.33518

918 M. Akaydin  819.40719

412 L. Kilbarger  819.41320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

21 B. Wharton  116.3981

25 R. Sipes  816.4032

57 B. Baggett  816.5373

156 J. Anderson  1216.6474

15 D. Wilson  816.6715

17 J. Barcia  816.7526

65 H. Hewitt  517.0097

139 M. Stewart  1217.1358

927 P. Larsen  1517.2549

245 L. Vincent  617.27910

48 M. Lemoine  317.34411

60 K. Rusk  817.35012

283 J. Sipes  917.47513

129 V. Mckiddie  417.58214

46 A. Martin  1317.59715

304 B. Ripple  217.75416

412 L. Kilbarger  718.13417

918 M. Akaydin  318.48618

505 S. Lipanovich  218.51119

678 N. Myers  318.57420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  913.2881

48 M. Lemoine  613.3202

57 B. Baggett  313.3273

21 B. Wharton  213.3684

245 L. Vincent  713.4205

17 J. Barcia  613.4816

25 R. Sipes  513.4977

927 P. Larsen  513.5028

156 J. Anderson  1213.5139

139 M. Stewart  613.65910

65 H. Hewitt  413.69511

46 A. Martin  713.74812

283 J. Sipes  913.84313

918 M. Akaydin  1313.94914

129 V. Mckiddie  214.35315

505 S. Lipanovich  214.37516

60 K. Rusk  214.41417

412 L. Kilbarger  214.42718

678 N. Myers  414.44019

304 B. Ripple  314.44920
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